ST(意法) STC3115IJT PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
This is information on a product in full production.
January 2018 DocID023755 Rev 9 1/35
STC3115
Gas gauge IC with alarm output for handheld applications

L1 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.024 0.028 0.031
ddd 0.080 0.003
Ordering information STC3115
32/35 DocID023755 Rev 9
9 Ordering information
Table 17. Order code
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
STC3115IJT(1)
1. 4.35 V max. battery option (3.8 V typ.).
-40 °C to +85 °C
CSP-10
Tape and reel
O22
STC3115AIJT(2)
2. 4.20 V max. battery option (3.7 V typ.).
Note: For a detailed explanation on versions A and non-A, please refer to the
AN4324.
O23
STC3115IQT(1)
DFN10 2x3
O204
STC3115AIQT(2) O205
DocID023755 Rev 9 33/35
STC3115 Revision history
35
10 Revision history
Table 18. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes